Benlock Farms Love What You Do Bull & Female Sale

February 25, 2016
Auctioneer: Mike Fluery

35  Auction bulls Averaged
14 Private treaty bulls Averaged
40  Bred heifers Averaged
13 Heifer calves Averaged
Total $385,175

$5566
$4250
$2479
$2438

Grossed
Grossed
Grossed
Grossed

$194800
$59500
$99175
$31700

Top bulls Lot 23  Benlock Alaskan 59B $9750 to Dave Fjaagesund Chaplin SK
Lot 3  Benlock Alaskan 193B $8200 to Lyle Klatt Paridise Valley AB
Lot 8 Benlock Alaskan 18B  $7750 to Bill Bestrop Morse SK
Lot 10 Benlock Alaskan 38B $7000 to Dave Fjaagesund Chaplin SK
Lot 17 Benlock 707 Scotty 118B $6700 to Arden Dust Humbolt SK

Volume Bred Heifers

Marvin Grant Val Marie SK 10 heifers
Richard Yasieniuk Hafford SK 10 heifers

Top Heifer Calf

Lot 86 Benlock Elba 98C $3400 to Wiwa Creek Rush Lake SK

Top Speckle Park

Lot 100 Benlock Diamond 60C $4100 to Jackson Aims Birsay SK



