## Benlock Farms Love What You Do Bull & Female Sale

February 25, 2016

Auctioneer: Mike Fluery

35	Auction bulls	Averaged	\$5566	Grossed	\$194800
14	Private treaty bulls	Averaged	\$4250	Grossed	\$59500
40	Bred heifers	Averaged	\$2479	Grossed	\$99175
13	Heifer calves	Averaged	\$2438	Grossed	\$31700

Total \$385,175

Top bulls Lot 23	Benlock Alaskan 59B \$9750 to Dave Fjaagesund Chaplin SK
Lot 3	Benlock Alaskan 193B \$8200 to Lyle Klatt Paridise Valley AB
Lot 8	Benlock Alaskan 18B \$7750 to Bill Bestrop Morse SK
Lot 10	Benlock Alaskan 38B \$7000 to Dave Fjaagesund Chaplin SK
Lot 17	Benlock 707 Scotty 118B \$6700 to Arden Dust Humbolt SK

## Volume Bred Heifers

Marvin Grant Val Marie SK 10 heifers Richard Yasieniuk Hafford SK 10 heifers

## Top Heifer Calf

Lot 86 Benlock Elba 98C \$3400 to Wiwa Creek Rush Lake SK

## Top Speckle Park

Lot 100 Benlock Diamond 60C \$4100 to Jackson Aims Birsay SK